Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Indo-Muslim culture in details is overwhelmingly:

On April 01, a four-member caretaker cabinet of Punjab comprising Tariq Pervaiz,
, Arif llaz and Shams Mehmood Mirza took oath.

was the third Prime Minister.

Quaid e Azam presented his famous fourteen points in

A semi fluid shell which includes both the crust and uppermost part of mantle is known
as:

Bari Doab is located between the rivers of:

Who founded Din-i-llahi?

Which desert is known as the Great Indian Desert (also known as friendly desert)?

Which two European countries compose the iberian Peninsula?

In order of merit, Mr Hafeez Jullandhri's Poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?

The organs in the body which accumulates iodine is:

Country having Largest gas reserves:

First President of All India congress was

What type of rock is Uluru comprised of?

Which mountain range is located between China and Pakistan?

Answers Choice

DOW» DOW » DOWP DOWP UOUP DO0UP U0Wr UOmP 00U» U0Wr U0U» U0Wr 00W» UOW» 00w

Central Asian
Arabian
Iranian

None of these

Arif Nizami<br>
Sarmad Ali<br>
Saleem Hashmi<br>
Usman Peerzada<br>

Ghulam Muhammad
Muhammad Ali Bogra
1.1 Chundrigar

None of these

1929
1928
1927
1930

Lithosphere
Asthenosphere
Mesophere
Semisphere

Ravi and Satluj
Indus and Chenab
Ravi and Chenab
Ravi and Jhelum

Shah jahan
Akbar
Aurangzeb
Jehangir

Nafud
Gobi
Thar
Arabian

Spain &amp; Porugal

Albania &amp; Greece
ltaly &amp; San Marino
Norway &amp; Sweden

Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi
Hakim Ahmad Shujah
Mr. Jasimuddin

None of these.

Pituitary gland
Thyroid gland
Thymus
Parathyroid

Pakistan
Saudi Arabia
Russia

None of these

Allan Octavian Hume
Womesh Chunder Bonnerjee
Dadabhai Naoroji

None of these

Shale

Granite
Sandstone
Feldspar

Siwaliks

Hindu Kush Range
Great Himalayas
None of these



16

17

18

19

20

Name the country which is situated in the Northeast of Pakistan.

In the , Hindukush mountains merge with Pamir Plateau.

Sir Syed Ahmad established as Translation Society (Later, renamed as
‘Scientific Society’) in 1864. In which town was it founded?

Palak leave are rich in:

Which of the following is not believed to be one of the gases present on the Primitive
Earth?

A. India

C.Iran
D. Afghanistan

A. East
B. West
C. South

A. <p
class="MsoNormal">Bijnaur&nbsp;&nbsp;
<o:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Aligarh<o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

A. Vitamin A

C. Carotene&nbsp;

D. Vitamin D

B. Whey&nbsp;
C. Cosmos&nbsp;
D. Galaxy&nbsp;



