

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Indo-Muslim culture in details is overwhelmingly:	A. Central Asian B. Arabian C. Iranian D. None of these
2	On April 01, a four-member caretaker cabinet of Punjab comprising Tariq Pervaiz,, Arif ljaz and Shams Mehmood Mirza took oath.	A. Arif Nizami B. Sarmad Ali C. Saleem Hashmi D. Usman Peerzada br>
3	was the third Prime Minister.	A. Ghulam Muhammad B. Muhammad Ali Bogra C. I.I Chundrigar D. None of these
4	Quaid e Azam presented his famous fourteen points in	A. 1929 B. 1928 C. 1927 D. 1930
5	A semi fluid shell which includes both the crust and uppermost part of mantle is known as:	A. Lithosphere B. Asthenosphere C. Mesophere D. Semisphere
6	Bari Doab is located between the rivers of:	A. Ravi and Satluj B. Indus and Chenab C. Ravi and Chenab D. Ravi and Jhelum
7	Who founded Din-i-llahi?	A. Shah jahan B. Akbar C. Aurangzeb D. Jehangir
8	Which desert is known as the Great Indian Desert (also known as friendly desert)?	A. Nafud B. Gobi C. Thar D. Arabian
9	Which two European countries compose the iberian Peninsula?	A. Spain & Dorugal B. Albania & Spain & Greece C. Italy & Spain & Spai
10	In order of merit, Mr Hafeez Jullandhri's Poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?	A. Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi B. Hakim Ahmad Shujah C. Mr. Jasimuddin D. None of these.
11	The organs in the body which accumulates iodine is:	A. Pituitary gland B. Thyroid gland C. Thymus D. Parathyroid
12	Country having Largest gas reserves:	A. Pakistan B. Saudi Arabia C. Russia D. None of these
13	First President of All India congress was	A. Allan Octavian Hume B. Womesh Chunder Bonnerjee C. Dadabhai Naoroji D. None of these
14	What type of rock is Uluru comprised of?	A. Shale B. Granite C. Sandstone D. Feldspar
15	Which mountain range is located between China and Pakistan?	A. Siwaliks B. Hindu Kush Range C. Great Himalayas D. None of these

16	Name the country which is situated in the Northeast of Pakistan.	A. India B. China C. Iran D. Afghanistan
17	In the, Hindukush mountains merge with Pamir Plateau.	A. East B. West C. South D. North
18	Sir Syed Ahmad established as Translation Society (Later, renamed as 'Scientific Society') in 1864. In which town was it founded?	A. Bijnaur <0:p> B. Aligarh <o:p></o:p> C. Ghazipur <o:p></o:p> D. None of these<0:p>
19	Palak leave are rich in:	A. Vitamin A B. Iron C. Carotene D. Vitamin D
20	Which of the following is not believed to be one of the gases present on the Primitive Earth?	A. Ylem B. Whey C. Cosmos D. Galaxy